9/20/23,3:26 PM Schedule Summary Report

Schedule Summary Report - Spanish - Fall Quarter - 2023-24

Title Section CRN Enrollment Seats Activity Days Start End Location

SPA 001 001 50009 25 25 Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 11:00 11:50 WELLMN
Elementary AM AM 00007
Spanish

Instructors:
Julio Cesar
Mestanza
Rodriguez

SPA 001 002 50010 25 25 Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 12:10 1:00 PM OLSON
Elementary PM 00267
Spanish

Instructors:
Edgar Soto
Zuniga

SPA 001 003 50011 25 25 Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 10:00 10:50 HART
Elementary AM AM 01120
Spanish

Instructors:
Marta Carrefio
Gutiez

SPA 001 004 50012 25 25 Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 12:10 1:00 PM OLSON
Elementary PM 00227
Spanish

Instructors:
Sur Huang Chen

SPA 001 005 50013 24 25 Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 9:00 9:50 WELLMN
Elementary AM AM 00233
Spanish

Instructors:
Chandler
Thompson

SPA 001 006 50014 25 25 Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 1:10 PM 2:00 PM OLSON
Elementary 00267
Spanish

Instructors:
Mario Gonzales
Villagran
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9/20/23, 3:26 PM

Title

SPA 001
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Santiago Eslava
Bejarano

SPA 001Y
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Jesus Galan
Diaz

SPA 001Y
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Emily Nelsen

SPA 001Y
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Carla Portillo
Delgado

SPA 002
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Aster Rasnick
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Section

007

001

002

003

001

CRN

50015

50016

50017

50018

50019

Enroliment

25

24

24

24

25

Seats

25

25

25

25

25

Schedule Summary Report

Activity Days Start End

Location

Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 9:00 AM 9:50 AM OLSON

Lecture/Discussion TR

World none none
Wide Web

Virtual

Lecture

none

World
Wide Web
Electronic
Discussion

none none none

Lecture/Discussion TR 9:00 10:20
AM AM

World none none
Wide Web

Virtual

Lecture

none

World
Wide Web
Electronic
Discussion

none none none

10:30 11:50
AM AM

Lecture/Discussion TR

World none none
Wide Web

Virtual

Lecture

none

World
Wide Web
Electronic
Discussion

none none none

Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 11:00 11:50
AM AM

00167

1:40 PM 3:00 PM HART

01128

none

none

WELLMN
00207

none

none

WELLMN
00025

none

none

WELLMN
00003
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9/20/23, 3:26 PM

Title

SPA 002
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Leydi Hernandez
Fernandez

SPA 002
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned

SPA 002
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Samuel
Douglass

SPA 002
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Shelley Dykstra

SPA 002V
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Leigh Houck

SPA 002V
Elementary
Spanish
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Schedule Summary Report

Activity Days Start

End

Location

Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 9:00 AM 9:50 AM OLSON

Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 10:00
AM

Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 12:10
PM

Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 10:00
AM

World M 4:10 PM
Wide Web

Virtual

Lecture

World none none
Wide Web

Electronic

Discussion

World none none
Wide Web

Electronic

Discussion

World M 4:10 PM
Wide Web

Virtual

Lecture

10:50
AM

00163

WELLMN
00205

1:00 PM HART

10:50
AM

5:00 PM

none

none

5:00 PM

01128

WELLMN
00109

ONLINE
00000

ONLINE
00000

ONLINE
00000

ONLINE
00000
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9/20/23, 3:26 PM

Title Section

SPA 002Y 001
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Maria Claudia
Huerta Vera

SPA 002Y 002
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Blanca Peraza

SPA 003 001
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Alice Dien

SPA 003 002
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Jannet Torres
Espinoza

SPA 003 003
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Evelin Saenz

SPA 003 004
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Tyler Kline

SPA 003V 001
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:

Ana Ortega
Pérez ,

Blanca Peraza ,
Leydi Hernandez
Fernandez

CRN

50027

52157

50028

50029

50030

50031

52158
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Schedule Summary Report

Enrollment Seats Activity Days Start End Location

25 25 Lecture/Discussion TR 9:00 10:20 WELLMN
AM AM 00025

24 25 Lecture/Discussion TR 9:00 AM 10:20 OLSON
AM 00105
23 25 Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 9:00 AM 9:50 AM HART
01116

24 25 Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 11:00 11:50 WELLMN

AM AM 00001

11 25 Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 10:00 10:50 WELLMN
AM AM 00005
25 25 Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 12:10 1:00 WELLMN
PM PM 00005
25 25 World M 4:10PM 5:00PM  ONLINE
Wide Web 00000
Virtual
Lecture
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9/20/23, 3:26 PM

Title Section
SPA 003Y 001
Elementary

Spanish

Instructors:

Hunter Snow ,
Claudia Sanchez
Gutierrez

SPA 003Y 002
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:

Sara de Blas
Hernandez ,
Claudia Sanchez
Gutierrez

SPA 021 001
Intermediate
Spanish

Instructors:
Ana Leticia De
Leon

SPA 021 002
Intermediate
Spanish

Instructors:
Lucas Ruppel
Cane

SPA 021 003
Intermediate
Spanish

Instructors:
Andrew Maune

SPA 022 002
Intermediate
Spanish

Instructors:
Lillian Jones

CRN

50035

52159

50036

50037

50038

50041
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Enroliment

24

25

14

23

11

22

Schedule Summary Report

Seats  Activity Days Start End Location
25 Lecture/Discussion TR 9:00 AM 10:20 HART
AM 01128
World none none none ONLINE
Wide Web null
Electronic
Discussion
25 Lecture/Discussion TR 9:00 10:20 WELLMN
AM AM 00229
25 Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 9:00 AM 9:50 AM HUNT
00110
25 Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 11:00 11:50 WELLMN
AM AM 00229
25 Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 10:00 10:50 WELLMN
AM AM 00003
25 Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 11:00 11:50 WELLMN
AM AM 00123
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9/20/23, 3:26 PM

Title Section CRN

SPA 022 003 50042
Intermediate
Spanish

Instructors:
Haley Williams

SPA 023 001 50044
Spanish
Composition |

Instructors:
Paloma
Fernandez Mira ,
Leigh Houck
Hunter Snow

SPA 023 002 50045
Spanish
Composition |

Instructors:
Arcadio Antonio
Bolanos
Acevedo

SPA 023 003 50046
Spanish
Composition |

Instructors:
Mara Uriol-
Garate

SPA 024 002 50049
Spanish
Composition I

Instructors:
Faith Blackhurst

SPA 024 003 50050
Spanish
Composition I

Instructors:
Jonathan Mulki
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Enroliment

16

25

24

19

25

25

Schedule Summary Report

Seats

25

25

25

25

25

25

Activity

Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 10:00

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Days

MWF

MWF

MWF

MWF

MWF

Start

AM

9:00 AM

12:10 PM

1:10 PM

10:00 AM

12:10 PM

End

10:50
AM

9:50 AM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

10:50 AM

1:00 PM

Location

WELLMN

00001

WELLMN
00005

HART
01116

ROBBNS
00146

HUNT
00110

HUNT
00110
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9/20/23, 3:26 PM

Title Section CRN

SPA 031 Span- 002
Native Speakers
|

50053

Instructors:
Angelica
Gonzalez

SPA 031 Span- 003 50054
Native Speakers

Instructors:
Evelyn Gamez

SPA 033 Span- 001
Native Speakers
[

50055

Instructors:
Jonathan Peralta
Gutierrez

SPA 100 001
Principles Lit
Criticism

50074

Instructors:
Cristina
Martinez-Carazo

SPA 100 002
Principles Lit
Criticism

50075

Instructors:
Charles Oriel

SPA 111N 001
Sounds & Words

52386

Instructors:

Ana Ruiz Alonso
Bartol ,

Travis Bradley

SPA 117 001
Spanish for
Bilinguals

50079

Instructors:
Agustina
Carando
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Enroliment

22

16

12

24

30

36

Seats

25

25

25

30

30

30

50

Schedule Summary Report

Activity Days

Lecture/Discussion MWF

Tutorial none

Lecture/Discussion MWF

Tutorial none

Lecture/Discussion MWF

Lecture TR
Lecture MWF
Extensive none
Writing or
Discussion
Lecture MWF
Lecture TR

Start

AM

none

AM

none

PM

3:10 PM

11:00 AM

none

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00

10:00

12:10

End

11:50

AM

none

10:50
AM

none

1:00
PM

4:30 PM

11:50 AM

none

9:50 AM

11:50 AM

Location

HUNT
00110

none

ROBBNS

00146

none

ROBBNS

00146

OLSON
00141

OLSON
00227

none

OLSON
00141

OLSON
00147
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9/20/23,3:26 PM Schedule Summary Report

Title Section CRN Enrollment Seats Activity Days Start End Location
SPA 130 001 50080 32 60 Lecture MWF 11:00AM 11:50 AM  WELLMN
Spanish Lit To 00212
1700

Instructors:

Daniela

Gutierrez-Flores

SPA 134A Don 001 53084 7 30 Lecture MWF 1:10PM 2:00PM  OLSON
Quijote | 00227
Instructors:

Charles Oriel

SPA 142 Spec 002 50082 40 Lecture TR 10:30 AM  11:50 AM OLSON
Top:Spanish 00205
Cul/Lit

Instructors:

Diana Aramburu

SPA 159 Topics 001 50086 40 40 Lecture TR 1:40PM 3:.00PM  WELLMN
in Lat Am Lit Cul 00201
Instructors:

Diana Aramburu

SPA 159 Topics 002 52725 28 40 Lecture MWF 12.10PM  1:00 PM  WELLMN
in Lat Am Lit Cul 00201
Instructors:

Daniela

Gutierrez-Flores

SPA 169 Topics uo1 50088 14 25 Lecture TR 10:30 AM  11:50 AM ROBBNS
Chicanx/Latinx 00146

Instructors:
Robert Irwin

SPA 170 Intro 001 50089 30 30 Lecture MWF 2:10PM  3:00PM  OLSON
Latin Amer 00125
Culture

Instructors:
Carlos Torres
Astocondor ,
Ana Peluffo
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9/20/23,3:26 PM Schedule Summary Report

Title Section CRN Enrollment Seats Activity Days Start End Location
SPA 174 001 52387 54 60 Lecture TR 12210PM  1:30PM  WELLMN
Chicano Culture 00212

Term none none none none
Instructors: Paper/Discussion
Robert Irwin
SPA 215 Special 001 52994 16 15 Seminar W 4:10PM  7:00PM  OLSON
Topics 00109
Instructors:
Agustina
Carando
SPA 230 Latin 001 52403 11 15 Seminar R 410PM  7:00PM  OLSON
Amer Cult 00144
Studies
Instructors:
Robert Irwin
SPA 274 Latin 001 52405 11 15 Seminar T 4:10PM  7:00 PM HART
Amer Lit Studies 01106
Instructors:
Robert
Newcomb
SPA 390 001 53133 2 15 Lecture MW 2:10PM  3:00PM  STORER
Spanish in 01342
College

Discussion MW 3:10PM  4:.00PM  STORER

01342

Instructors:
Claudia Sanchez
Gutierrez
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